
LIBERTY CHARTER SCHOOL PATRIOTS 
2025-26 Girls' Basketball Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT TIMES 

Sat, Nov 15 Nampa Christian (A) 6:00/7:30 

WED, NOV 19 TRI-VALLEY (H) 6:00/7:30 

THURS, NOV 20 THE AMBROSE SCHOOL (H) 6:00/7:30 

Tues, Nov 25 Marsing (A) 6:00/7:30 

Mon, Dec 1 Garden Valley (A) 5:00/6:00 

THURS, DEC 4 NAMPA CHRISTIAN (H) 6:00/7:30 

WED, DEC 10 COUNCIL (H) 6:00/7:30 

Thurs, Dec 11 Riverstone International School* (A) 6:00/7:30 

Sat, Dec 13 Vision Charter School* (A) 12:00/1:30 

TUES, DEC 16 GEM STATE ADVENTIST ACADEMY* (H) 6:00/7:30 

Sat, Dec 20 Murtaugh (A) 1:00/2:30 

Mon, Jan 5 Idaho City* (A) 6:00/7:30 

THURS, JAN 8 NORTH STAR CHARTER SCHOOL* (H) 6:00/7:30 

TUES, JAN 13 NOTUS* (H) 6:00 

Wed, Jan 14 Centennial Baptist School* (A) 6:00/7:30 

Tues, Jan 20 Victory Charter School* (A) 6:00/7:30 

Thurs, Jan 22 Compass Charter School* (A) 6:00/7:30 

SAT, JAN 24 VALLEY (H) TBD 

MON, JAN 26 RIMROCK* (H) 6:00/7:30 

FRI, JAN 30 WILDER* (H) 6:00/7:30 

February 3, 5, 7, 10, 12 2A District III Tournament TBD 

February 19-21 2A State Tournament TBD 

Schedule and times subject to change 
* Denotes 2A Western Idaho Conference game 

 
"THANK YOU" to the following Patriot sponsors: 

 Advanced Family Medicine, American Construction Supply, Armour Industries, 
Idaho Central Credit Union, Integrity Auto Glass, Northwestern Construction, 

Northwest Nazarene University, and TOK Commercial 


